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A. Is the information accurate? (Circle response) 

Categories Source Source 
A ~ 

Yes (true) ( 1) (1) 

May be true @ (2) 

Possibly true (3) (3) 

No {4) (4) 

Possibly not true (5) @ 
Unsure (6) (6) 

B. What is value of the Source(s)' information? {Circle 

Major significance ( 1) ( 1) 

High. value (2) (2) 

Of value (3) (3) 

Low value ® 8 
No value (5) (5) 
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sze:ea• 
NOT RELEASABLE TO FOREIGN NATIONALS 

LIMITED DISSEMINATION 
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.Q 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

@D 
(6) 

response) 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

@ 
(5) 
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